October 2024
Secondary (back)

MENU SUBJECT
TO CHANGE

Mon., Oct. 14 Tues.,, Oct 15 Wed, Oct 16

e

Creation Station
Brunch for Lunch
Grill
Hamburger,
Cheeseburger, Chicken
Sandwich
Salsa Bar
Beef Taco, Beefy Nachos
Pizza Line
Pepperoni, Cheese,
Buffalo Chicken Pizza
Deli Bar
Made to order Subs

Creation Station

Creation Station

Thur.,, Oct 17 Fri, Oct 18

Creation Station

BBQ Chicken Sandwich
Grill
Hamburger,
Cheeseburger, Chicken
Sandwich
Salsa Bar
Beef Taco, Beefy Nachos
Pizza Line
Pepperoni, Cheese,
Supreme Pizza
Deli Bar
Made to order Subs

Chicken Alfredo
Grill
Hamburger,
Cheeseburger, Chicken
Sandwich
Salsa Bar
Beef Taco, Beefy Nachos
Pizza Line
Pepperoni, Cheese,
Hawaiian Pizza
Deli Bar
Made to order Subs

Fish Sticks & Fries
Grill
Hamburger,
Cheeseburger, Chicken
Sandwich
Salsa Bar
Beef Taco, Beefy
Nachos
Pizza Line
Pepperoni, Cheese,
Meatlovers Pizza
Deli Bar
Made to order Subs

Mon., Oct. 21

Creation Station
Pork Ribaque Sandwich
Grill
Hamburger,
Cheeseburger, Chicken
Sandwich
Salsa Bar
Beef Taco, Beefy Nachos
Pizza Line
Pepperoni, Cheese, Italian
Sausage Pizza
Deli Bar
Made to order Sub

Creation Station
Ravioli
Grill
Hamburger,
Cheeseburger, Chicken
Sandwich
Salsa Bar
Beef Taco, Beefy Nachos
Pizza Line
Pepperoni, Cheese, or
Buffalo Chicken Pizza
Deli Bar
Made to order Subs

Tues., Oct. 22 Wed,, Oct. 23

Creation Station

Thur.,, Oct 24

Creation Station

Orange Chicken Bowl
Grill
Hamburger,
Cheeseburger, Chicken
Sandwich
Salsa Bar
Beef Taco, Beefy Nachos
Pizza Line
Pepperoni, Cheese,
Supreme Pizza
Deli Bar
Made to order Subs

Mac & Cheese
Grill
Hamburger,
Cheeseburger, Chicken
Sandwich
Salsa Bar
Beef Taco, Beefy Nachos
Pizza Line
Pepperoni, Cheese or
Hawaiian Pizza
Deli Bar
Made to order Subs

Fri,, Oct. 25

Mon., Oct 28

Creation Station
Meatball Sub
Grill
Hamburger,
Cheeseburger, Chicken
Sandwich
Salsa Bar
Beef Taco, Beefy Nachos
Pizza Line
Pepperoni, Cheese or
Italian Sausage Pizza,
Deli Bar
Made to order Subs

Tues., Oct. 29

Creation Station
Bean & Cheese Tostada
Grill
Hamburger,
Cheeseburger, Chicken
Sandwich
Salsa Bar
Beef Taco, Beefy Nachos
Pizza Line
Pepperoni, Cheese,
Buffalo Chicken Pizza
Deli Bar
Made to order Subs

Wed,, Oct. 30

Creation Station

Creation Station

Sweet & Sour Chicken
Bowl
Grill
Hamburger,
Cheeseburger, Chicken
Sandwich
Salsa Bar
Beef Taco, Beefy Nachos
Pizza Line
Pepperoni, Cheese, or
Supreme Pizza
Deli Bar
Made to order Subs

Italian Dunkers
Grill
Hamburger,
Cheeseburger, Chicken
Sandwich
Salsa Bar
Beef Taco, Beefy
Nachos
Pizza Line
Pepperoni, Cheese , or
Hawaiian Pizza
Deli Bar
Made to order Subs

Thur., Oct 31
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THIS INSTITUTION IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER




